

Ú
SLP(C)No. 1760 OF 2000

ITEM No.28

Court No. 3

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.1760/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 12/11/1999 in SA 483/1992
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

CHHOTE LAL AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Appln(s). for substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent
Nos. 3,4,24 and 35)

Date : 01/02/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN

For Petitioner (s) Ms. Alka Agrawal,Adv. for
Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal.,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Adjourned for one week in view of the letter
circulated.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija) (S.Malkani)@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
Court Master Court Master@@

AAAAA